
City of Richardson - Board Members 

Paul Voelker 972.744.4100 paul.voelker@cor.gov 

Janet DePuy 972.744.4100 janet.depuy@cor.gov 

Bob Dubey 972.744.4100 bob.dubey@cor.gov 

Mark Solomon 972.744.4100 mark.solomon@cor.gov 

Kyle Kepner 972.744.4100 kyle.kepner@cor.gov 

Ken Hutchenrider 972.744.4100 ken.hutchenrider@cor.gov 

Steve Mitchell 972.744.4100 steve.mitchell@cor.gov 
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